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Date Start End Event Name Location Group Equipment
Mon 02/03/2020 10:00 am 12:00 pm Creciendo Juntos Glenfair Elementary School
Mon 02/03/2020 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Winter SUN Glenfair Elementary School
Mon 02/03/2020 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Juntos Aprendemos Glenfair Elementary School
Tue 02/04/2020 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Winter SUN Glenfair Elementary School
Tue 02/04/2020 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Food Pantry Glenfair Elementary School
Tue 02/04/2020 6:00 pm 8:00 pm HB Lee Women Basketball Night LMS-Multipurpose Room

LMS-Gymnasium, Main
HBL All Parents

Wed 02/05/2020 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Winter SUN Glenfair Elementary School
Thu 02/06/2020 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Winter SUN Glenfair Elementary School
Mon 02/10/2020 10:00 am 12:00 pm Creciendo Juntos Glenfair Elementary School
Mon 02/10/2020 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Winter SUN Glenfair Elementary School
Mon 02/10/2020 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Juntos Aprendemos Glenfair Elementary School
Tue 02/11/2020 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Winter SUN Glenfair Elementary School
Tue 02/11/2020 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Food Pantry Glenfair Elementary School
Tue 02/11/2020 6:00 pm 8:00 pm HB Lee Women Basketball Night LMS-Multipurpose Room

LMS-Gymnasium, Main
HBL All Parents

Wed 02/12/2020 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Winter SUN Glenfair Elementary School
Thu 02/13/2020 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Winter SUN Glenfair Elementary School
Mon 02/17/2020 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Juntos Aprendemos Glenfair Elementary School
Tue 02/18/2020 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Winter SUN Glenfair Elementary School
Tue 02/18/2020 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Food Pantry Glenfair Elementary School
Tue 02/18/2020 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Family Math Night Glenfair Elementary School
Wed 02/19/2020 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Winter SUN Glenfair Elementary School
Thu 02/20/2020 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Winter SUN Glenfair Elementary School
Mon 02/24/2020 10:00 am 12:00 pm Creciendo Juntos Glenfair Elementary School
Mon 02/24/2020 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Winter SUN Glenfair Elementary School
Mon 02/24/2020 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Juntos Aprendemos Glenfair Elementary School
Tue 02/25/2020 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Winter SUN Glenfair Elementary School
Tue 02/25/2020 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Food Pantry Glenfair Elementary School
Wed 02/26/2020 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Winter SUN Glenfair Elementary School
Thu 02/27/2020 3:20 pm 5:20 pm Winter SUN Glenfair Elementary School


